. * G.D.GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA
@-en  DATESHEET- TERM-l-UT-V (2016~ 17

CLASSES -V
Dear Parent,
Please find enclosed the Date Sheet and syllabus (Overleaf).

Date Day 1]} v \
27.0217 Monday . Computers Computers
28.02.17 Tuesday EVS Sanskrit IHR? Language
03.03.17 Friday English Hindi English
07.03.17 Tuesday Computers Mathematics EVS
10.03.17 Friday Hindi English Hindi
14.03.17 Tuesday Mathematics EVS Mathematics

Note :

e G.K Exam for classes Il - V will be held on Thursday, 23.02.2017 during school hours.
¢ School timings on the above exam days - 8:10 am. - 12:00 noon. Students are required to come only on

exam days.
¢ Non- Bus dispersal at 12:00 noon. Bus dispersal at 12:15 pm.

Rl

Head of Examinations

Principal




e

Dear Parent,

G.D.GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA
DATESHEET - TERM - li — SA -1l (2016 - 17)

CLASSES VI-IX

Please find enclosed the Date Sheet and syllabus (Overleaf).

Date Day vi vil VIl IX
27.0217 Monday Social science Mathematics English -
01.03.17 Wednesday - - Social science
02.03.17 Thursday English Hindi Science -
03.03.17 Friday - - - Hindi / French
06.03.17 Monday Science Social science Mathematics English
09.03.17 Thursday Hindi English Hindi Mathematics
15.03.17 Wednesday Mathematics Science Social science Science

o GK forclasses VI - VIl will be held on Monday, 20.02.2017 during school hours,
» Computer Exam for classes VI - VIl will be held on Wednesday, 22.02.20172 during school hours.

¢ lli'rd Language Exam for classes VI - Vill will be held on Thursday, 23.02.2017 during school hours.

e Sanskrit / German Exam for Class IX will be held on Thursday, 23.02.2017 during school hours,

* School timings on the above exam days - 8:10am. - 12:00 noon. Students are required to come only

on exam days.

¢ Non- Bus dispersal at 12:00 noon. Bus dispersal at 12:15 pm.

Head of Examinations

Principal




P G.D.GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA
\9‘ s.comma  DATESHEET - TERM = |1 - SA— Il (2016 - 17)
*' CLASS -X

Dear Parent,
Please find enclosed the Date Sheet and syllabus (Overleaf).

Date Day X
10.03.17 Friday Social science
14.03.17 Tuesday English
17.03.17 Friday : Mathematics
20.03.17 Monday Hindi / French / Sanskrit
23.03.17 Thursday Science
27.03.17 Monday German

¢ School timings on the above exam days — 8:10 am. - 12:00 noon. Students are required to
come only on exam days.

* Non- Bus dispersal at 12:00 noon. Bus dispersal at 12:15 pm.

o Only skeletal routes will be plying on 20th , 231 and 27t March 2017.

Head of Examinations Principal



